2017
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ÜRÜN KATALOĞU
INDEX İÇİNDEKİLER
ABOUT US HAKKIMIZDA                                                                  5
AGRICULTURAL TYRES  ZİRAİ LASTİKLER                               8-26
INDUSTRIAL, EM, OTR TYRES  İŞ MAKİNESİ LASTİKLERİ    27-33
LCV TYRES  HAFİF TİCARİ ARAÇ LASTİKLERİ                         34-36

Dinamik Yuvarlanma
Çevresi
Statik Yüklü
Yarıçap
Product
Code
Size Tt / Tl Section Width Overall Diameter Load Index Speed Index Tyre Load
Capacty
Tyre Pressure
At Max. Load
Dynamic Rolling
Circumference
Static Loaded
Radius
(mm) (mm) (Kg) (Psi) (mm) (mm)
R6524440 440/65 R24 TL 445 1.185 128/131 D/A8 1800/1950 35 3.555 538
R6524480 480/65 R24 TL 480 1.235 133/136 D/A8 2060/2240 35 3.705 559
R6524540 540/65 R24 TL 550 1.320 146/149 D/A8 3000/3250 34 3.960 593
R6526750 750/65 R26 TL 755 1.640 166/163 A8/B 5300/4875 34 4.920 727
R6528440 440/65 R28 TL 445 1.285 131/134 D/A8 1950/2120 35 3.855 588
R6528480 480/65 R28 TL 480 1.337 142/145 D/A8 2650/2900 35 4.011 610
R6528540 540/65 R28 TL 550 1.420 149/152 D/A8 3250/3550 35 4.260 643
R6530540 540/65 R30 TL 550 1.470 150/153 D/A8 3350/3650 34 4.410 668
R6532800 800/65 R32 TL 800 1.858 178/175 A8/B 7500/6900 46 5.574 830
R6534540 540/65 R34 TL 550 1.575 152/155 D/A8 3550/3875 34 4.725 720
R6538540 540/65 R38 TL 550 1.675 153/156 D/A8 3650/4000 34 5.025 771
R6538600 600/65 R38 TL 595 1.750 159/162 D/A8 4375/4750 35 5.250 801
R6538650 650/65 R38 TL 650 1.820 163/166 D/A8 4875/5300 34 5.460 829
R7016240 240/70 R16 TL 245
R7016260 260/70 R16 TL 260
R7016280 280/70 R16 TL 282
R7018280 280/70 R18 TL 282
R7020260 260/70 R20 TL 260
R7020280 280/70 R20 TL 282
R7020300 300/70 R20 TL 295
R7020320 320/70 R20 TL 319
R7020360 360/70 R20 TL 357
R7024320 320/70 R24 TL 319
R7024360 360/70 R24 TL 357
R7024380 380/70 R24 TL 380
R7024420 420/70 R24 TL 418
R7024460 460/70 R24 TL 460
R7024480 480/70 R24 TL 480
R7026480* 480/70 R26 TL 480
R7028360 360/70 R28 TL 357
R7028380 380/70 R28 TL 380
R7028420 420/70 R28 TL 418
R7028480 480/70 R28 TL 480
R7030420 420/70 R30 TL 418
R7030480 480/70 R30 TL 480
R7030600 600/70 R30 TL 595
R7034480
R7038480
R7038520
R7038580
R7038710
480/70 R34 TL 479
R7034520* 520/70 R34
480/70 R38
710/70 R38
580/70 R38
520/70 R38